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Player Tee Time Tee Other Players

137Akshay Anand Redmond 10:10 AM Jr. Boys Mason Bonn + Owen Huntington

189Alan Huitt Anchorage 1:39 PM Jr. Boys Charlie Tran + Jack Boutillier

169Alex Lasko Clackamas 12:42 PM Jr. Boys Carson Maurer + Shane Olds

WDAlexander Cooke Spokane 11:45 AM Jr. Boys Issey Tanimura + Logan Medcalf

156Andrew Martin Everett 10:48 AM Jr. Boys Isaac Elaimy + Naoki Easterday

158Andrew Reinhardt Portland 10:00 AM Jr. Boys Ethan Evans + Ryan Ho

164Anthony Vowles Bellevue 1:10 PM Jr. Boys Colton Zehnder + Rex Wilson

150Arnav Mittal Redmond 1:01 PM Jr. Boys Ashay Manocha + Ben David

171Ashay Manocha Redmond 1:01 PM Jr. Boys Arnav Mittal + Ben David

156Ashton McArthur Rexburg 10:29 AM Jr. Boys Austin Duffy + Kyle Erwin

153Austin Duffy Everett 10:29 AM Jr. Boys Ashton McArthur + Kyle Erwin

179Ben David Fox Island 1:01 PM Jr. Boys Arnav Mittal + Ashay Manocha

162Benjamin Sweet Sequim 1:48 PM Jr. Boys Isaac Stouder + Robert Bitcon

156Blake Kukula Ocean Park 9:32 AM Jr. Boys Ian Siebers + Sam Renner

148Brandon Eyre Salem 9:51 AM Jr. Boys Preston Bebich + Tommy Kimmel

156Brayden Miles Spokane Valley 10:38 AM Jr. Boys Hayden Klein + Kevin Hollomon

164Burly Hildreth Orcas Island 11:07 AM Jr. Boys Jack McMullin + Stephen Dai

184Carson Maurer Aloha 12:42 PM Jr. Boys Alex Lasko + Shane Olds

168Carter Sheets Richland 12:04 PM Jr. Boys Jack Dilworth + Miles Eastman

172Charlie Tran Portland 1:39 PM Jr. Boys Alan Huitt + Jack Boutillier

NSChristopher Fowler Bainbridge Island 2:26 PM Jr. Boys Eric Zhang + Michael Sun

174Cole Oster Colbert 12:51 PM Jr. Boys Simon Grey + Zachary Leonen

183Cole Wicklander Tacoma 1:58 PM Jr. Boys James Bordeaux + Joel Martinez

142Collin Hodgkinson Beaverton 9:41 AM Jr. Boys Max Herendeen + Patrick Azevedo

168Colton Zehnder Puyallup 1:10 PM Jr. Boys Anthony Vowles + Rex Wilson

201Connor Darnell Mount Vernon 2:17 PM Jr. Boys Jacob Madison + Talon Larson

161Conrad Chisman Stanwood 10:57 AM Jr. Boys Matt McGann + Nick Krantz

163Dalton Dean Lynnwood 11:54 AM Jr. Boys Matt Titus + Max Ray-Keil

179Davis Sheets Richland 2:07 PM Jr. Boys Nathan Waterstraat + Tysey Tanimura

152Eli Huntington Camas 12:32 PM Jr. Boys John Kim + Tyler Pride

190Eric Zhang Bellevue 2:26 PM Jr. Boys Christopher Fowler + Michael Sun

152Ethan Evans Mercer Island 10:00 AM Jr. Boys Andrew Reinhardt + Ryan Ho

197Garr Coombe Bremerton 1:29 PM Jr. Boys Ryoma Lane + Will Sires
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145Gavyn Knight Parksville 12:13 PM Jr. Boys Joshua Bowder + Kyle Cooley

NSGerek Eubank Meridian Jr. Boys Thomas Huang

165Grady Millar Vancouver 1:20 PM Jr. Boys Joel Noren + Kade McDonough

156Grayson Giboney Mukilteo 11:35 AM Jr. Boys Hayden Gamache + Jack Hultquist

155Hayden Gamache Spokane 11:35 AM Jr. Boys Grayson Giboney + Jack Hultquist

157Hayden Klein Bend 10:38 AM Jr. Boys Brayden Miles + Kevin Hollomon

152Ian Engstrom Lake Tapps 11:26 AM Jr. Boys Jordan Medcalf + Wilson Dicks

141Ian Siebers Bellevue 9:32 AM Jr. Boys Blake Kukula + Sam Renner

155Isaac Elaimy Seattle 10:48 AM Jr. Boys Andrew Martin + Naoki Easterday

176Isaac Stouder Happy Valley 1:48 PM Jr. Boys Benjamin Sweet + Robert Bitcon

153Issey Tanimura Shoreline 11:45 AM Jr. Boys Alexander Cooke + Logan Medcalf

202Jack Boutillier Yakima 1:39 PM Jr. Boys Alan Huitt + Charlie Tran

155Jack Dilworth Mercer Island 12:04 PM Jr. Boys Carter Sheets + Miles Eastman

WDJack Hultquist Renton 11:35 AM Jr. Boys Grayson Giboney + Hayden Gamache

156Jack McMullin Seattle 11:07 AM Jr. Boys Burly Hildreth + Stephen Dai

178Jacob Madison Port Hadlock 2:17 PM Jr. Boys Connor Darnell + Talon Larson

186James Bordeaux University Place 1:58 PM Jr. Boys Cole Wicklander + Joel Martinez

193Joel Martinez Pasco 1:58 PM Jr. Boys Cole Wicklander + James Bordeaux

162Joel Noren University Place 1:20 PM Jr. Boys Grady Millar + Kade McDonough

160John Kim Yakima 12:32 PM Jr. Boys Eli Huntington + Tyler Pride

155Jordan Medcalf Lynden 11:26 AM Jr. Boys Ian Engstrom + Wilson Dicks

169Jordan Werner Sammamish 11:16 AM Jr. Boys Mats Lund + Mussa Guzha

146Joshua Bowder Victoria 12:13 PM Jr. Boys Gavyn Knight + Kyle Cooley

173Kade McDonough Missoula 1:20 PM Jr. Boys Grady Millar + Joel Noren

151Kevin Hollomon Seattle 10:38 AM Jr. Boys Brayden Miles + Hayden Klein

WDKyle Cooley Mount Vernon 12:13 PM Jr. Boys Gavyn Knight + Joshua Bowder

153Kyle Erwin University Place 10:29 AM Jr. Boys Ashton McArthur + Austin Duffy

151Logan Medcalf Lynden 11:45 AM Jr. Boys Alexander Cooke + Issey Tanimura

151Mason Bonn Sherwood 10:10 AM Jr. Boys Akshay Anand + Owen Huntington

154Mats Lund Bellevue 11:16 AM Jr. Boys Jordan Werner + Mussa Guzha

157Matt McGann Spokane 10:57 AM Jr. Boys Conrad Chisman + Nick Krantz

164Matt Titus Tacoma 11:54 AM Jr. Boys Dalton Dean + Max Ray-Keil

148Max Herendeen Bellevue 9:41 AM Jr. Boys Collin Hodgkinson + Patrick Azevedo

164Max Ray-Keil Seattle 11:54 AM Jr. Boys Dalton Dean + Matt Titus

198Michael Sun Bellevue 2:26 PM Jr. Boys Christopher Fowler + Eric Zhang
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155Miles Eastman Portland 12:04 PM Jr. Boys Carter Sheets + Jack Dilworth

161Mussa Guzha Lakewood 11:16 AM Jr. Boys Jordan Werner + Mats Lund

165Naoki Easterday Portland 10:48 AM Jr. Boys Andrew Martin + Isaac Elaimy

148Nate Plaster Spokane 10:19 AM Jr. Boys Tyler Spalti + Will Reeves

206Nathan Waterstraat Puyallup 2:07 PM Jr. Boys Davis Sheets + Tysey Tanimura

DQNick Krantz Oak Harbor 10:57 AM Jr. Boys Conrad Chisman + Matt McGann

165Owen Huntington Camas 10:10 AM Jr. Boys Akshay Anand + Mason Bonn

161Owen Price Tacoma 12:23 PM Jr. Boys Tyler Avery + Will Cornett

151Patrick Azevedo Othello 9:41 AM Jr. Boys Collin Hodgkinson + Max Herendeen

146Preston Bebich Gig Harbor 9:51 AM Jr. Boys Brandon Eyre + Tommy Kimmel

157Rex Wilson Burlington 1:10 PM Jr. Boys Anthony Vowles + Colton Zehnder

184Robert Bitcon Davenport 1:48 PM Jr. Boys Benjamin Sweet + Isaac Stouder

153Ryan Ho Redmond 10:00 AM Jr. Boys Andrew Reinhardt + Ethan Evans

168Ryoma Lane Hillsboro 1:29 PM Jr. Boys Garr Coombe + Will Sires

145Sam Renner Bend 9:32 AM Jr. Boys Blake Kukula + Ian Siebers

183Shane Olds Snohomish 12:42 PM Jr. Boys Alex Lasko + Carson Maurer

171Simon Grey Lake oswego 12:51 PM Jr. Boys Cole Oster + Zachary Leonen

DQStephen Dai Bellevue 11:07 AM Jr. Boys Burly Hildreth + Jack McMullin

191Talon Larson Eugene 2:17 PM Jr. Boys Connor Darnell + Jacob Madison

NSThomas Huang Clyde Hill Jr. Boys Gerek Eubank

144Tommy Kimmel Spokane 9:51 AM Jr. Boys Brandon Eyre + Preston Bebich

158Tyler Avery Kalispell 12:23 PM Jr. Boys Owen Price + Will Cornett

158Tyler Pride Spokane 12:32 PM Jr. Boys Eli Huntington + John Kim

148Tyler Spalti Mill Creek 10:19 AM Jr. Boys Nate Plaster + Will Reeves

204Tysey Tanimura Shoreline 2:07 PM Jr. Boys Davis Sheets + Nathan Waterstraat

170Will Cornett Sammamish 12:23 PM Jr. Boys Owen Price + Tyler Avery

WDWill Reeves Spokane 10:19 AM Jr. Boys Nate Plaster + Tyler Spalti

184Will Sires Seattle 1:29 PM Jr. Boys Garr Coombe + Ryoma Lane

168Wilson Dicks Tacoma 11:26 AM Jr. Boys Ian Engstrom + Jordan Medcalf

157Zachary Leonen Lynnwood 12:51 PM Jr. Boys Cole Oster + Simon Grey

PNGA Junior Boys' Amateur ChampionshipPNGA Junior Boys' Amateur Championship
Tee Sheet - Mon, August 12Tee Sheet - Mon, August 12


	Port Ludlow Golf Resort

